Net Payable  199,346.00₹

Advance Amount  34,722.00₹

Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/HM/RECAP00720 UPI1  34,722.00Advance Amount28/12/2023

IYAPPAN R Thirty-Four Thousand Seven Hundred 

Twenty-Two Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

ADITHIYA BRILA INSURANCE  164,624.0035867643